

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	Bill 1 (201		Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill	,		Status:	Passed on Second Readir	ng
File created:	12/1	4/2018		In control:	Council of the County of M	laui
On agenda:	12/2	1/2018		Final action:	12/21/2018	
Title:	"A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE COUNTY OF MAUI TO ENTER INTO AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF HAWAII, HAWAII HOUSING FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES"					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Bi	ill 139 (20	18).pdf			
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	A	ction	Result
12/21/2018	1	Courseil	of the County		ass on second reading	Pass

"A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE COUNTY OF MAUI TO ENTER INTO AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF HAWAII, HAWAII HOUSING FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES"